
Judge's Signatures

Level 3 North State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 7-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/10/2015 9:22:17 AM

Women / 3 / Junior B 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Harris384
WOGA

9.850 9.800 9.7509.475 38.875
1 1T 7T 1 1 

1 

Eva Burdette375
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.800 9.5509.525 38.500
4 1T 4T 4 2 

2 

Paisley Hicks369
Empire

9.675 9.725 9.4259.525 38.350
2T 3T 4T 8 3 

3 

Chloe Williams367
Achievers

9.575 9.725 9.4759.425 38.200
7 3T 9T 6T 4 

4 

Emerson Brown373
Gym World Longview

9.675 8.800 9.7259.700 37.900
2T 17 1 2 5 

5 

Karina Perry385
WOGA

9.425 9.450 9.5259.475 37.875
12 6 7T 5 6 

6 

Addie Pace370
Flipnastics

9.350 9.225 9.5759.650 37.800
15 12 2 3 7 

7 

Shea Orlando381
Ridgewood

9.525 9.375 9.2009.575 37.675
9 9T 3 12 8 

8 

Elizabeth Furlong380
Ridgewood

9.600 9.300 9.3009.400 37.600
5T 11 11 10T 9 

9 

Suzanne VandeBerg368
Boerne

9.550 9.200 9.0009.425 37.175
8 13 9T 18 10 

10 

Jenna Ewing378
RSA

9.400 9.425 9.0759.200 37.100
13T 7T 12 15 11 

11 

Jovannie Lewis374
Infinity Gym Club

9.600 9.600 9.4758.325 37.000
5T 5 17 6T 12 

12 

Bryce Wicks379
RSA

9.250 9.025 9.1509.125 36.550
16T 15 13 14 13 

13 

Ava Smith372
Gym U

9.500 9.100 9.3008.500 36.400
10T 14 16 10T 14 

14 

Jessie Culp376
Moxie

9.400 9.000 9.0258.750 36.175
13T 16 14T 16T 15 

15 

Landrie Coffman386
Waxahachie

9.200 9.425 9.1758.250 36.050
18 7T 18 13 16 

16 

Keeli McCabe383
TTG

9.500 9.375 9.3757.700 35.950
10T 9T 20 9 17 

17 

Zoe Potter377
NE TX Elite

9.150 8.750 8.2759.525 35.700
19 18 4T 20 18 

18 

Makenzie Hearron371
Gym U

9.250 8.450 9.0258.750 35.475
16T 19 14T 16T 19 

19 

Zoe Brattlie382
Star Center

9.125 8.000 8.9008.100 34.125
20 20 19 19 20 

20 
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